La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality
Building Permit Statistics Year to Date Report for October

2024

2023

2022

Agricultural - Accessory
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations
Agricultural - New

Commerical - Addition / Alterations
Commerical - New

Industrial - Addition / Alterations
Industrial - New

Institutional - Addition / Alterations
Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

Residential - Accessory

Residential - Addition / Alterations

Residential - Dwelling Units

Total Construction Value

Total Number of Permits Issued
Total Dwelling Units Created
Total Permit Fees Collected

$3,538,500.00
$1,908,000.00
$9,460,000.00
$1,458,000.00
$3,685,000.00
$0.00
$100,000.00
$18,000.00
$43,010,000.00
$66,000.00
$3,186,000.00
$1,156,500.00

$50,400,000.00

$3,889,000.00
$587,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$105,000.00
$490,000.00
$150,000.00
$7,917,000.00
$4,647,000.00
$145,000.00
$66,008.00
$3,184,000.00
$2,797,000.00

$21,232,000.00

$4,698,300.00
$2,410,000.00
$750,000.00
$392,000.00
$4,025,000.00
$100,000.00
$18,216,250.00
$8,730,000.00
$60,000.00
$273,000.00
$2,305,500.00
$1,253,500.00

$32,568,000.00

$1,567,000.00
$875,000.00
$7,800,000.00
$398,000.00
$3,952,000.00
$100,000.00
$7,442,500.00
$50,000.00
$10,059,999.00
$607,000.00
$3,513,899.00
$1,343,000.00

$24,409,000.00

$1,026,000.00
$55,000.00
$2,950,000.00
$510,000.00
$1,612,600.00
$1,548,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$75,700.00
$1,908,513.00
$1,157,800.00

$17,357,000.00

$117,986,000.00
252
182

$639,231.87

$50,209,008.00
210
69

$292,341.22

$75,781,550.00
247
131

$443,423.80

$62,117,398.00
276
88

$448,576.40

$28,335,613.00
243
60

$225,582.78

Nov 7, 2024



