La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality Building Permit Statistics Year to Date Report for October

	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
Agricultural - Accessory	\$3,538,500.00	\$3,889,000.00	\$4,698,300.00	\$1,567,000.00	\$1,026,000.00
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations	\$1,908,000.00	\$587,000.00	\$2,410,000.00	\$875,000.00	\$55,000.00
Agricultural - New	\$9,460,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$7,800,000.00	\$2,950,000.00
Commerical - Addition / Alterations	\$1,458,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$392,000.00	\$398,000.00	\$510,000.00
Commerical - New	\$3,685,000.00	\$490,000.00	\$4,025,000.00	\$3,952,000.00	\$1,612,600.00
Industrial - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,548,000.00
Industrial - New	\$100,000.00	\$7,917,000.00	\$18,216,250.00	\$7,442,500.00	\$5,000.00
Institutional - Addition / Alterations	\$18,000.00	\$4,647,000.00	\$8,730,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00
Institutional - New	\$43,010,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$10,059,999.00	\$30,000.00
Miscellaneous	\$66,000.00	\$66,008.00	\$273,000.00	\$607,000.00	\$75,700.00
Residential - Accessory	\$3,186,000.00	\$3,184,000.00	\$2,305,500.00	\$3,513,899.00	\$1,908,513.00
Residential - Addition / Alterations	\$1,156,500.00	\$2,797,000.00	\$1,253,500.00	\$1,343,000.00	\$1,157,800.00
Residential - Dwelling Units	\$50,400,000.00	\$21,232,000.00	\$32,568,000.00	\$24,409,000.00	\$17,357,000.00
Total Construction Value	\$117,986,000.00	\$50,209,008.00	\$75,781,550.00	\$62,117,398.00	\$28,335,613.00
Total Number of Permits Issued	252	210	247	276	243
Total Dwelling Units Created	182	69	131	88	60
Total Permit Fees Collected	\$639,231.87	\$292,341.22	\$443,423.80	\$448,576.40	\$225,582.78